
 

 

Tuesday, October 22 

8:30 am 

9:00 am 

9:10 am 

9:30 am 

10:15 am 

10:45 am 

11:15 am 

11:45 am 

12:15 pm 

1:30 pm 

1:45 pm 

3:45 pm 

4:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

6:30 pm 

AGENDA 

 

Registration 

Welcome & Logistics 

Participant Introductions 

Overview: MOSSFA Working Group & 
Goals of Meeting 

Break and Poster Session 

Presentation: Oil Associated Marine 
Snow 

Presentation: Deposited Oil Associated 
Marine Snow 

Presentation: Ecosystem Consequenc-
es 

Lunch & Poster Session 

Logistics of Breakout Groups 

Breakout Session I 

Break and Poster Session 

Plenary Report-Outs 

Poster Reception with Cash Bar 

Dinner (on your own) 

 

 

Nancy Kinner, CRRC, CSE, UNH 

 

Uta Passow, UCSB 

 

Ali Khelifa, Environment Canada 

Samantha Joye, UGA 

Joel Kostka, GA Tech 

 

Nancy Kinner 

 

 

 

 

 

Tallahassee, FL 



 

 

Wednesday, October 23 

8:00 am 

8:15 am 

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

12:45 pm 

2:45 pm 

4:30 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AGENDA 

Day 2 

 

Recap/Recalibration 

Breakout Session II 

Plenary Report-Outs 

Lunch 

Breakout Session III 

Plenary Report-Outs/Summary & Path 
Forward 

Adjourn 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nancy Kinner 

 

 

 

 

Nancy Kinner  & Uta Passow 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tallahassee, FL 


